Date

11/05/
22
11/12/
22

11/15/
22

11/19/
22

11/21/
22

11/30/
22
12/02/
22

12/09/
22

12/10/
22

12/17/
22
12/20/
22

12/21/
22

12/22/
22

12/30/
22
01/10/
23

01/13/
23

01/17/
23

01/20/
23

01/21/
23
01/24/
23
01/27/
23
01/28/
23

Time

1:00 PM EDT
1:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
2:00 PM EST
11:00 AM
EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
1:00 PM EST
11:30 AM
EST
4:00 PM EST
11:30 AM
EST
2:30 PM EST
12:00 PM
EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
1:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST

2:00 PM EST

Away Team

Ola
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron

Hebron

Games for Hebron
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away
Scor
e

56
82
55
77
62
71
83
75
69
68
75
73
85
65
75
91
79
76
88
85

79

Home Team

Hebron
White County
Discovery
Forest Park
Harrison
Collins Hill
Decatur
Columbus
Hardaway
Cherokee
Livingston (TN)
Carroll County (VA)
Gatlinburg-Pittman (TN)
Madison County
Oconee County
Hart County
Monroe Area
Franklin County
Pebblebrook
Stephens County
Oconee County

Southwest Dekalb

Hom

Scor

35

12

37

42

37

32

18

43

41

51

45

66

32

29

39

37

30

47

32

42

Result

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



01/31/
23
02/03/

23

02/07/
23

02/10/
23

02/15/
23
02/17/
23

02/21/
23

02/24/
23

02/28/
23

03/03/
23

03/10/
23

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

2:50 PM EST

1:00 PM EST

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

Hebron

72

81

88

96

73

78

68

77

98

65

68

Hart County
Monroe Area
Franklin County
Stephens County
Franklin County
Hart County
White County
Carver, Atlanta
Mary Persons
Wesleyan

Lumpkin County

24

22

34

20

20

32

53

23

25

58

36

Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win

Win
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